
Заказ: Модель:

Деталь:

Лист:

3
Материал:

Всего:

- Monro F71
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0
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Общий вид
Заказ: Модель:

Деталь:

Лист:
Материал:

Всего:

-

1
Ракушечник; Кирпич; Дуб

160

20
0
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Заказ: Модель:

Деталь:

Лист:

3
Материал:

Всего:

- Monro F71
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Общий вид
Заказ: Модель:

Деталь:

Лист:
Материал:

Всего:

-

2
Ракушечник; Кирпич; Дуб

60

140

540

50
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650
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Заказ: Модель:

Деталь:

Лист:

3
Материал:

Всего:

- Monro F71

80

54
0

160 160

300 720 300

80
0

Горизонтальное сечение
Заказ: Модель:

Деталь:

Лист:
Материал:

Всего:

-

3
Ракушечник; Кирпич; Дуб

1 200

70
0


	Monro_F71
	A.01.1 0. Fasâde
	A.01.2 0. Sânskats
	A.01.3 0. Horizontâlais griezums


